Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Chandler-Levy - (944906) - Wandsworth SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.87
1:08.38
1:08.47
1:08.55
1:08.87
1:09.67
1:11.44
1:12.10
1:12.25
1:12.28
1:12.81
1:13.11
1:13.13
1:21.65

1:36.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.87
1:13.11
1:08.38
1:09.67
1:08.47
1:08.55
1:08.87

1:12.10
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

405
396
395
393
388
375
348
338
336
336
328
324
324
233
141

WA Pts

405
324
396
375
395
393
388
338

Round

N

I I T

m m I

Round

F

I I T I ™

Date

10/10/15
18/04/15
15/02/15
17/01/15
21/12114
28/03/15
04/10/14
23/11/14
28/06/14
29/06/14
02/02/14
03/10/15
22/03/14
05/10/13
15/09/12

Date

10/10/15
03/10/15
18/04/15
28/03/15
15/02/15
17/01/15
21/12114
23/11/14

Meet

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Wandworth Club Championships

Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
Wandsworth Borough Qualifier 2014
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015

BG Surrey County Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Meet

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Venue

Luton
Northolt
Guildford
Epsom
Hillingdon
London
Epsom
Beckenham
Guildford
Tooting
Dulwich
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom

Wandsworth

Venue

Luton
Epsom
Northolt
London
Guildford
Epsom
Hillingdon

Beckenham
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1:11.44 348 F 04/10/14  Wandworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4
1:12.28 336 F 29/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting Wandsworth 4
1:12.25 336 F 28/06/14 Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet Guildford Wandsworth 3
1:13.13 324 H 22/03/14  BG Surrey County Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2
1:12.81 328 F 02/02/14 Wandsworth Borough Qualifier 2014 Dulwich Wandsworth 4
1:21.65 233 F 05/10/13  Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4
1:36.41 141 F 15/09/12  Wandsworth SC Club Championship Wandsworth Wandsworth 4
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